CITY OF

w Ames

Item No. 5

REPORT OF
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS

Period:

1st - 15th

L]

X

16" — End of Month

Month & Year: | December 2021
For City Council Date: | January 14, 2022
Contract Purchasing
General Description Change Original Contract Total of Prior Amount this Change Contact
Department of Contract No. Amount Contractor/ Vendor Change Orders | Change Order | Approved By | (Buyer)
Fire Ladder Truck Replacement 1 $1,152,825.00 Reliant Fire Apparatus, $0.00 $10,288.00 R. Higgins MA
Inc.
Public Works ISU Research Park Phase IV 8 $2,823,757.81 Con-Struct, Inc. $-(84,818.37) | $-(8,999.15) T. Peterson MA
$ S $
$ S $
S S S
S S S




